

**Spl. 11 of 2023**  
**Reg. No. 97 of 2014**  
**State -Vs- Issac Thomas**

Order no. 79

Dated 20.02.25

Today is fixed for report of O/C Bagdogra P.S.

No report is received.

Awaiting the same.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 03.04.25 for report of O/C Bagdogra P.S.

Spl. Judge  
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling