

Spl. 11 of 2013
Reg.no. 97 of 2014

Order no. 82
Dated 29.07.25

Today is fix for report of O/C Bagdogra P.S.
No report has been received.
Awaiting the same.
The Ld. Spl. PP is present.
Hearing is adjourned.
Fix 19.09.25 for report of O/C Bagdogra P.S.

Judge, Special Court
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling